  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
February, 2005 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP802/D
NCP802
Highly Integrated Lithium
Battery Protection Circuit
for One Cell Battery Packs

20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Marking Code Shipping�
NCP802SN1T1 SOT23−6 KN 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP802SN1T1G SOT23−6
(Pb−Free)
KN 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP802SAN1T1 SON−6 KN 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP802SAN1T1G SON−6
(Pb−Free)
KN 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP802SAN5T1 SON−6 K7 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP802SAN5T1G SON−6
(Pb−Free)
K7 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP802SAN6T1 SON−6 KD 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP802SAN6T1G SON−6
(Pb−Free)
KD 3000 / Tape & Reel
�For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification Brochure, BRD8011/D.